VANTAGE 2200
Ultrasonic Open Channel Flow & Level Meter
• Flow Measurement
• Level Transmission
• Data Logging
• IEEE 754 Precision Accuracy
• 5 Minute Programming
EASTECH COMBINES FLOW MEASUREMENT, LEVEL TRANSMISSION AND

Circular Chart (please specify)
1 Day  •  7 Day  •  31 Day
Ordering Guide
Please provide the following information: Size and type primary element:___________ Maximum flow:___________Maximum level:__________
* Relays are not included as standard. Please specify amount required.
Ordering Example: Vantage 2210 with 0-25’ sensor, factory calibration, heater and therm, 2 relays. 2210FB5AABR2
1 2 3
4 5 6
7 8
0
9
2200
1 2 3
4 5 6
7 8
0
9
2200
1 2 3
4 5 6
7 8
0
9
2207
4250 S. 76th E. Avenue
Tulsa, OK  74145
800-226-3569